
 
2023 Drivers Club and NJMP Track Day Schedule 

 
 
 March: 

 Tuesday, March 7,2023 │VIR Full Course 
 Wednesday, March 8,2023 │VIR Full Course 
 Friday, March 17 | Thunderbolt 

 NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 
 Saturday, March 18 | Thunderbolt 
 Sunday, March 19 | Thunderbolt 
 Saturday, March 25 | Lightning  
 Sunday, March 26 | Lightning – OPEN TRACK DAY  

April: 
 Saturday, April 1 | Thunderbolt 
 Sunday, April 2 | Thunderbolt 
 Friday, April 7 | Thunderbolt  
 Saturday, April 8 | Lightning 
 Thursday, April 13 | Thunderbolt 

 NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 
 Sunday, April 16 | Lightning 
 Monday, April 17 | Thunderbolt 
 Wednesday, April 26,2023 │ VIR Full Course 
 Thursday, April 27,2023 │ VIR Full Course 
 Friday, April 28 | Lightning– Cigar / Bourbon Dinner 

  
 Saturday, April 29 | Lightning 

May: 
 Thursday, May 4 | Thunderbolt 
 Friday, May 5 | Lightning 
 Wednesday, May 10 │ Summit Point │ Summit Circuit 

 Thursday, May 11 │ Summit Point │ Summit Circuit 

 Saturday, May 6 | Lightning – Skid Pad 

 Thursday, May 18 | Thunderbolt 
 NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 

 Friday, May 19 | Thunderbolt 
 Saturday, May 20 | Thunderbolt 
 Sunday, May 28 | Thunderbolt 

June: 
 Friday, June 2 | Lightning– Mission Spirit Distillery 
 Saturday, June 3 | Lightning 
 Thursday, June 8 | Thunderbolt 
 Saturday, June 17 | Thunderbolt – Pizza / Beer in Garages 

 Sunday, June 18 | Thunderbolt 
 Thursday, June 22 | Thunderbolt 

 NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
July: 

 Saturday, July 1 | Lightning 
 Sunday, July 2 | Lightning 
 Friday, July 7 | Thunderbolt – Late Start OPEN TRACK DAY 

 Saturday, July 8 | Thunderbolt 
 Thursday, July 13 | Thunderbolt – Karting Fastest Lap 

 Friday, July 14 | Lightning  
 Friday, July 21 | Thunderbolt 

 NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 
 Sunday, July 23 | Lightning – Millville Army Museum Tour 

 Monday, July 24 | Thunderbolt 
August: 

 Friday, August 4 | Thunderbolt – Poolside Member BBQ 
 Saturday, August 5 | Thunderbolt 

 Friday, August 18 | Lightning 
 Saturday, August 19 | Lightning - Skid Pad 

 Thursday, August 24 | Thunderbolt 
o NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 

 Thursday, August 31 | Thunderbolt- Glasstown Brewery 

September:  

 Friday, September 1 | Lightning 
 Saturday, September 9 | Lightning – Food Trucks 

 Sunday, September 10 | Lightning  
 Thursday, September 14 | Thunderbolt 

o NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 
 Friday, September 15 | Thunderbolt 
 Saturday, September 16 | Thunderbolt  
 Monday, September 25| Lightning – OPEN TRACK DAY 

October: 

 Thursday, October 5 | Lightning  Family Style Italina Dinner 
 Friday, October 6 | Lightning 
 Thursday, October 12 | Lightning 

o NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 

November: 

 Thursday, November 2 | Lightning 
o NJMP Advanced Open Track Day 

 Friday, November 10 | Lightning 
 Saturday, November 11 | Lightning 

   
         46 Drivers Club Track Days including                                      

4 VIR Track Days & 2 Summit Point Track Days  
Preferred pricing on 9 Advanced Open Track Days      
 

*Schedule is Subject to Change 


